NAME
NOM

Wilkinson A
WiTlkinson J L
Wilkinson K
Willberg A
Willbond P M
Willer £ A
Williamson Mary
Willows G ‘
Willox Paul
Wilson David B
WiTson Gardiner.
Wilson K A
Wilson M
Wilson M R
Wilson Randle
Wilson S A, Miss
Wilson W ‘
Winter D

Wise N

Wondergem M

Wong A, Miss
Wong Sing K

Wong Tessie
Woodall Jean, Mrs
‘Woods D G
Woolham R G
Woollcombe Stephen
Wright D S
Wright G A H °
Wright J )
Wright M

Wright R G
Wright Ruth
Wyness Mary

"~ Wynne David

Yelle M, Mrs
Yetman E M
Young Barbara
Young J

Young M, Mrs
Young R, Mrs
Young S, Mrs

Zawisza J
Zejsier R
Zilber H
Zizka Pauline
Iwicker R W

LOCAL

2-7618

7-2628
(59)3-5619
2-3866
6-9175
6-5038
2-6464
. 6-7582

4-3155

5-9803
6-8194

6-4808.

2-2221
. 51712
(59)3-6141

4-3510 -

2-0163
2-3866
4-3533

5-9401.

7-2508
2-8849
2-5788
4-4021
2-8433
5-9600
(59)3-5276
2-1369
6-5546
2-8078
5-7703
2-1617
2-9289
4-3144
5-8188

5-7221

2-3866

2-7934
2-2255
4-3628
4-3500
4-3629

(59)3-5855
5-3718
5-6248

(59)3-7535

(59)3-7260

DIVISI

ON - BUILDING

DIRECTION = EDIFICE

MGTO
MRPD
CMA

MGTC

MGIK .

ZSE
SCS
PET
URT
CME
PSR
MGDT
ADTB

Tn
EPT
MPD

ZSIR

MGTC
MPD
RCT
MRD
MFFC
MGL
TOM
MGT
ABD
ETS
CoL
LST
MGTB
MGDH
EPG
EEF
TOU
GMT

MINE
MGTC
ZEP
MGTD
MPD
MPD
MPD

RWP
CGL

MGIC

J0s
SCS

Pearson ..
Fontaine:
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson -
Pearson -~
P1 du Cehtre
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
CD Howe
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson

. Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson.
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson

House of Cormons
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

P1 du Centre

P1 du Centre

P1 du Centre

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

42

ROOM
PIECE

AG 171

. C5 |
AG 145
B5
A2 '160
c3
A5

C6 254
A5.252
C4

D1

£6 130
3 -

A2 197
AG 145

11E
14
D1
B1 147

c4 141
D3 .
B3 204

B4 134
c4 141
10E

CB 426N
AG 145
A3 188
AG 131

€2 122
A4 120
A2 260
C7 106

RESIDENCE

731-7459

455-9640
1-257-1145
722-4194

232-2826
234-5555
+230-8527

230-6319
235-9036
729-8614
744-2656
824-8163
© 748-0700
523-1035
521-4884
234-7648
224-3113
225-5983
926-2305
748-0135
7416177
825-4479
' 1-820-1474

728-5605
741-5899
235-3607

224-5771 -

225-3710
224-8949
746-2187
777-4449

749-0247
521-7642

643-4722

236-9541

January 1984 .



